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201501090000
10180

01/09/2015
01:12:43 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WIGLESWORT
H DON K

9 87 Lot#:428
Book:9 Pg:87
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 11TH
ADDITION
PHASE II

201501120000
11840

01/12/2015
12:13:25 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SUMEREL
DANNY

Instr
#:20040622000
337190

201501020000
01100

01/02/2015
12:10:20 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAYER
WILLIAM
MICHAEL

17 93 Lot#:61
Book:17 Pg:93
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS
SECTOR 6
PHASE ONE

201501020000
01230

01/02/2015
12:40:22 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CAPPELLA
DAVID M

27 98 Lot#:2709
Book:27 Pg:98
Sub:WEATHER
LY HIGHLAND
CLUB DRIVE
SECTION 27

201501020000
01730

01/02/2015
01:43:54 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TREASURES
OF HEAVEN
LLC

39 91 Lot#:1111
Blk:11 Book:39
Pg:91
Sub:EDENTON
OFFICE
CONDOMINIU
M 2ND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201501020000
01730

01/02/2015
01:43:54 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TREASURES
OF HEAVEN
LLC

39 91 Lot#:1112
Blk:11 Book:39
Pg:91
Sub:EDENTON
OFFICE
CONDOMINIU
M 2ND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201501140000
14540

01/14/2015
12:20:21 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SUBER
FOREST

32 44 Lot#:909
Book:32 Pg:44
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
9TH SECTOR

201501060000
05760

01/06/2015
11:59:26 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HUYNH
THANH THI

43 142 Lot#:7 Book:43
Pg:142
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1A

201501060000
05960

01/06/2015
01:24:17 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DODD DAVID
N

17 132 Instr
#:20050826000
442800

Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:17
Pg:132
Sub:SUMMER
PLACE
SECOND
SECTOR



201501060000
05960

01/06/2015
01:24:17 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DODD DAVID
N

Instr
#:20050826000
442800

Other:SEE
INST

201501160000
16930

01/16/2015
12:25:37 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FAIRLY
JAMES E

34 30 Lot#:2808
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

201501160000
16920

01/16/2015
12:16:18 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CRANDALL
DIANNE J

20 75 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:75
Sub:DEER
CREEK
ESTATES

201501070000
07480

01/07/2015
01:59:03 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEATHERLEY
PARTNERS
LLC

Legacy #:1999-
45810 Instr
#:19991108000
458101

Other:SEE
INST

201501080000
08280

01/08/2015
11:18:19 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDMONDS
SCOTT M

8 51 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP

201501080000
08290

01/08/2015
11:18:20 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDMONDS
SCOTT M

8 51 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP

201501080000
08620

01/08/2015
02:14:27 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BURKS
MARCUS D

32 26 Lot#:154
Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 3RD
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

201501080000
08700

01/08/2015
02:14:35 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SALMON
JAMESON
JON

23 21 Lot#:129 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:21
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE PHASE
I RESURVEY
OF LOTS 125-
129

201501220000
24370

01/22/2015
01:33:11 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

PANT SANJIV 40 17 Instr
#:20141023000
335100

Lot#:364
Book:40 Pg:17
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE III

201501230000
24960

01/23/2015
10:52:32 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASTER
ACCESS
CONTROLS
INC

Instr
#:20131119000
453120

201501230000
24940

01/23/2015
10:52:30 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHESSER
PLANTATION
INC

Instr
#:20030127000
048000

201501230000
24950

01/23/2015
10:52:31 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EDMONDS
SCOTT M

Instr
#:20071116000
525710

201501230000
24970

01/23/2015
10:52:33 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EDMONDS
SCOTT M

Instr
#:20060710000
327830



201502020000
34600

02/02/2015
12:45:38 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STABLER
STANLEY
EUGENE

21 33 Lot#:125
Book:21 Pg:33
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESCENT
SECTOR
PHASE 2
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201502040000
36660

02/04/2015
08:14:39 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE -
NOFEE

EDMONDS
SCOTT M

8 51 Instr
#:20150108000
008280

Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP

201501280000
29390

01/28/2015
01:24:57 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NIMMAGADDA
JANAKI

39 58 Lot#:224
Book:39 Pg:58
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART B FINAL
PLAT

201501280000
29440

01/28/2015
01:39:02 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIBANK 23 124 Instr
#:20060705000
320160

Lot#:12
Book:23
Pg:124
Sub:TOCOA
PARC PHASE
1

201502060000
40070

02/06/2015
12:15:14 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SPIKER JOHN
L

12 64 Instr
#:20040416000
199200

Lot#:109
Book:12 Pg:64
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
3RD SECTOR

201501290000
30110

01/29/2015
10:23:25 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIDES TERRY Instr
#:20070118000
028340

201502090000
42850

02/09/2015
04:05:39 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ZAJAC
KELLEY M

19 128 Lot#:32
Book:19
Pg:128
Sub:ALTADEN
A WOODS
FOURTH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201501300000
31960

01/30/2015
11:40:06 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DANAPALA
MUDIYANSEL
AGE SHEHAN
DILUM

34 117 Lot#:33
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE


